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CANADA AND CARIBBEAN
	 CARIBBEAN	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

		  Cuba, 	 8/7	 3+	 $2999	 April 18 to 25 
		  Holguín in Loops			   $2899	 December 12 to 19
		  Guadeloupe, 	 8/7	 3+/4	 $4499	 March 24 to 31 
		  Grande-Terre in Loops

	 CANADA | Maritimes
		  Cape Breton Island	 8/7	 4+	 $2299	 July 29 to August 5 
		  and Cabot Trail 

 	Nova Scotia	 7/6	 3+	 $2295	 August 6 to 13
		  Prince Edward Island	 7/6	 2+	 $2299	 July 21 to 27

	 CANADA | Ontario			 
 	Morrisburg-Montreal 	 6/5	  1 	 $1799	 July 19 to 24 

		  Along the water
		  Niagara 	 7/6	 2	 $2199	 July 5 to 11
		  Thousand Islands	 7/6 	 1	 $2149	 July 9 to 15

	 CANADA | Québec	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

	 	 Baie-des-Chaleurs– 	 7/6	 3	 $2099	 August 1st to 7 
		  Percé	
		  Lac-Saint-Jean	 6/5	 3	 $1579	 August 2 to 7
		  Lower St. Lawrence	 7/6	 2	 $1949	 July 25 to 31
		  P’tit Train du Nord	 5/4	 1+	 $1529	 July 6 to 10 
					     $1529	 August 8 to 12 
					     $1529	 August 31 to Sept. 4

 Montréal-Québec	 6/5	 3	 $2199 	 July 5 to 10
		  Montréal-Sherbrooke 	 5/4 	 2 	 $1529	 August 16 to 20 
		  Véloroute Gourmande			   $1529	 August 20 to 24

	 CANADA
		  Crossing Canada	 52/51	 5	 $14,999	 July 12 to Sept. 1st

EUROPE
	 FRANCE	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

		  Alsace	 15/14	 3	 $6199	 August 12 to 27
		  Bourgogne Eurovélo 6 	 15/14 	 3 	 $6399	 August 19 to Sept. 3 
		  Bikes - Wines - Valleys
		  Canal du Midi	 15/14	 3	 $5999	 May 10 to 25 
						      $6299	 Sept. 18 to October 3
		  Corse	 13/12	 5	 $6999	 September 14 to 27

  Haute-Provence	  15/14 	 4+ 	 $6399 	 August 24 to Sept. 8
		  La Rochelle-Bordeaux	 15/14	 2	 $6599	 Sept. 17 to October 2
		  Périgord	 15/14	 4+	 $6399	 September 6 to 21
		  Provence	 15/14	 4	 $6299	 September 10 to 25

  Vallée de la Loire	 11/10	 2+	 $5499	 July 6 to 17 
		  Huttopia
		  ViaRhôna 	 15/14 	 2+ 	 $5999	 May 16 to 31 
						      $6499	 September 15 to 31

 	Vélodyssée Rennes – 	 13/12	 2+	 $6399	 September 3 to 16 
		  La Tranche sur Mer

	 GREECE
		  Crete	 15/14	 4+	 $6699	 Sept. 24 to October 9
		  Greece and Cyclades	 15/14	 3	 $6699	 September 5 to 20

	 IRELAND
		  Ireland	 15/14	 4	 $7499	 August 8 to 23

	 ITALY	
 Calabria	 14/13	 3+	 $6399	 October 10 to 24

		  Dolomites	 15/14	 6	 $7299	 August 16 to 31
 Emilia-Romagna	 8/7 	 3/4 	 $4399	 September 11 to 19 

								      $4399	 September 18 to 26
 Lake Garda	 12/11	 2+	 $8799	 August 24 to Sept. 5 

			  by electric bike
		  Piedmont	 15/14	 3+	 $6399	 September 10 to 25
		  Puglia	 15/14	 2+	 $5799	 May 6 to 21 
								      $6499	 September 5 to 20 
								      $6499	 Sept. 23 to October 8
		  Riviera italienne	 15/14	 3+/5	 $6499	 August 28 to Sept. 12
		  Sardinia	 15/14	 4	 $6899	 Sept. 26 to October 11
		  Tuscany	 15/14	 4	 $6399	 September 11 to 26

	 NETHERLANDS	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

		  Netherlands	 15/14	 2	 $6799	 July 11 to 26 

	 PORTUGAL
		  Algarve	 15/14	 3+	 $5999	 Sept. 18 to October 3 
		  Algarve 10 days	 10/9	 3	 $4099	 April 22 to May 2 
							      $4799	 October 4 to 14
		  Portugal	 15/14	 4	 $5999	 Sept. 27 to October 12
		  Santiago de	 15/14 	 4-4+ 	 $6499 	 September 8 to 23
		  Compostela-Porto

	 SLOVENIA
		  Slovenia	 15/14	 5	 $6499	 August 21 to Sept. 5

	 SPAIN
		  Andalousia	 15/14	 5	 $6299	 October 6 to 21

 	Cambrils	 9/8	 4	 $3999	 May 3 to 12 
							      $4299	 Sept. 28 to October 7
			  Costa Brava 12 days	 12/11	 3+ and 5	 $5399	 October 3 to 15
		  Mallorca	 14/13	 4+	 $6499	 Sept. 22 to Oct. 6

ASIA
KOREA			               
		  South Korea	 17/16	 4	 $7699	 October 8 to 25

  GUIDED FORMULA      

1251 Rachel Street East, Montréal (Québec) H2J 2J9
514-521-8356 or 1-800-567-8356, ext. 506 

veloquebecvoyages.com

 New destination in 2026.
Schedule and prices subject to change.  

Only the prices indicated on the destination’s website are valid at the time of purchase.
1 Prices in Canadian dollars, taxes included. Prices based on double occupancy.

Bike travel, here and elsewhere...
2026 PRELIMINARY CALENDAR – BY DESTINATION
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	 MARCH	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

		  Guadeloupe, 	 8/7	 3+/4	 $4499	 March 24 to 31 
		  Grande-Terre in Loops

	 APRIL
		  Cuba, 	 8/7	 3+	 $2999	 April 11 to 25 
		  Holguín in Loops		
		  Algarve 10 days	 10/9	 3	 $4099	 April 22 to May 2

	 MAY
		  Cambrils	 9/8	 4	 $3999	 May 3 to 12
		  Puglia	 15/14	 2+	 $5799	 May 6 to 21
		  Canal du Midi	 15/14	 3	 $5999	 May 10 to 25
		  ViaRhôna 	 15/14 	 2+	  $5999 	 May 16 to 31

	 JULY
 	Montréal-Québec	 6/5	 3	 $2199	 July 5 to 10

		  Niagara 	 7/6	 2	 $2199	 July 5 to 11
		  P’tit Train du Nord	 5/4	 1+	 $1529	 July 6 to 10

 	Vallée de la Loire	 11/10	 2+	 $5499	 July 6 to 17 
		  Huttopia

  Vallée de la Loire	 12/11	 2+	 $4595	 July 6 to 17
		  Thousand Islands	 7/6 	 1	 $1995	 July 9 to 15
		  Netherlands	 15/14	 2	 $6799	 July 11 to 26
		  Crossing Canada	 52/51	 5	 $14,999	 July 12 to Sept. 1st

 	Morrisburg-Montreal 	 6/5	  1 	 $1799	 July 19 to 24 
		  Along the water
		  Prince Edward Island	 7/6	 2+	 $2299	 July 21 to 27
		  Lower St. Lawrence	 7/6	 2	 $1949	 July 25 to 31
		  Cape Breton Island	 8/7	 4+	 $2299	 July 29 to August 5 
		  and Cabot Trail 

	 AUGUST
	 	 Baie-des-Chaleurs– 	 7/6	 3	 $2099	 August 1st to 7 
		  Percé		
		  Lac-Saint-Jean	 6/5	 3	 $1579	 August 2 to 7

 	Nova Scotia	 8/7	 3+	 $2699	 August 6 to 13
		  P’tit Train du Nord	 5/4	 1+	 $1529	 August 8 to 12
		  Ireland	 15/14	 4	 $7499	 August 8 to 23
		  Alsace	 15/14	 3	 $6199	 August 12 to 27
		  Montréal-Sherbrooke 	 5/4 	 2 	 $1529	 August 16 to 20 
		  Véloroute Gourmande
		  Dolomites	 15/14	 6	 $7299	 August 16 to 31
		  Bourgogne Eurovélo 6 	 15/14 	 3 	 $6399	 August 19 to Sept. 3 
		  Bikes - Wines - Valleys
		  Slovenia	 15/14	 5	 $5795	 August 10 to 25
		  Montréal-Sherbrooke 	 5/4 	 2 	 $1529	 August 20 to 24 
		  Véloroute Gourmande	

 Lake Garda	 12/11	 2+	 $8799	 August 24 to Sept. 5 
			  by electric bike		

 Haute-Provence	 15/14 	 4+ 	 $6399 	 August 24 to Sept. 8
		  Riviera italienne	 15/14	 3+/5	 $6499	 August 28 to Sept. 12
		  P’tit Train du Nord	 5/4	 1+	 $1529	 August 31 to Sept. 4

	 SEPTEMBER	 Day/Night	 Rating	 Price	 Date

 	Vélodyssée Rennes – 	 13/12	 2+	 $6399	 September 3 to 16 
		  La Tranche sur Mer
		  Greece and Cyclades	 15/14	 3	 $6699	 September 5 to 20
		  Puglia	 15/14	 2+	 $6499	 September 5 to 20
		  Périgord	 15/14	 4+	 $6399	 September 6 to 21
		  Santiago de	 15/14 	 4-4+ 	 $6499 	 September 8 to 23
		  Compostela-Porto
		  ViaRhôna 	 15/14 	 2+ 	 $6499	 September 15 to 31
		  Piedmont	 15/14	 3+	 $6399	 September 10 to 25
		  Provence	 15/14	 4	 $6299	 September 10 to 25

 Emilia-Romagna	 8/7 	 3/4 	 $4399	 September 11 to 19
		  Tuscany	 15/14	 4	 $6399	 September 11 to 26
		  Corsica	 13/12	 5	 $6999	 September 14 to 27
		  La Rochelle-Bordeaux	 15/14	 2	 $6599	 Sept. 17 to October  2
		  Algarve	 15/14	 3+	 $5999	 September 18 to Oct. 3
		  Canal du Midi	 15/14	 3	 $6299	 Sept. 18 to October 3

 Emilia-Romagna	 8/7 	 3/4 	 $4399	 September 18 to 26
		  Mallorca	 14/13	 4+	 $6499	 Sept. 22 to October 6
		  Puglia	 15/14	 2+	 $6499	 Sept. 23 to October 8
		  Crete	 15/14	 4+	 $6699	 Sept. 24 to October 9
		  Sardinia	 15/14	 4	 $6899	 Sept. 26 to October 11
		  Portugal	 15/14	 4	 $5999	 Sept. 27 to October 12

 Cambrils	 9/8	 4	 $4299	 Sept. 28 to October 7

	 OCTOBER
			  Costa Brava 12 days	 12/11	 3+ and 5	 $5399	 October 3 to 15
		  Algarve 10 days	 10/9	 3	 $4799	 October 4 to 14
		  Andalousia	 15/14	 5	 $6299	 October 6 to 21
		  South Korea	 17/16	 4	 $7699	 October 8 to 25

 	Calabria	 14/13	 3+	 $6399	 October 10 to 24

	 DECEMBER
		  Cuba, 	 8/7	 3+	 $2899	 December 12 to 19 
		  Holguín in Loops		

  GUIDED FORMULA      

1251 Rachel Street East, Montréal (Québec) H2J 2J9
514-521-8356 or 1-800-567-8356, ext. 506 

veloquebecvoyages.com

 New destination in 2026.
Schedule and prices subject to change.  

Only the prices indicated on the destination’s website are valid at the time of purchase.
1 Prices in Canadian dollars, taxes included. Prices based on double occupancy.

Bike travel, here and elsewhere...
2026 PRELIMINARY CALENDAR – PER DATE


